
Place School Front Back Total

1st Columbus Academy * 314

Ali Khan, 11 39 37 76

Matthew Cammeyer, 11 41 39 80

Kahmar Byers, 11 39 41 80

Griffin Mitchell, 11 37 41 78

Russell Ahmed, 9 42 44 86

2nd Bishop Hartley * 322

Trent Tipton, 12 36 37 73

Andrew Inthavongsone, 11 40 39 79

Jack Shisler, 12 39 44 83

Thomas Mayhan, 12 41 46 87

Drew Navarro 09 44 57 101

3rd Pleasant * 327

Brennon Newell, 12 39 38 77

Minoy Shah, 9 40 37 77

Alex Pratt, 10 44 44 88

Mason Rinehart, 9 45 40 85

Owen Peters, 11 51 50 101

4th Lakewood 347

Austin Wilson, 12 44 40 84

Reece Ford, 12 43 41 84

Robbie Sanders, 10 43 45 88

Mavrick Ford, 12 44 47 91

Lawson Tittle, 12 55 46 101

5th St. Francis DeSales 353

Michael Cummins, 11 40 42 82

Kyle Zevchik, 11 40 38 78

Andrew Connor, 11 48 47 95

Ryan Ratchford, 11 48 50 98

Joe Valentine, 12 53 50 103

2018 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II - Sectional Tournament

Oakhaven Golf Course - September 25, 2018

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a 

qualifying team to the District Tournament.

TEAM RESULTS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier
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6th Johnstown-Monroe 360

Austin Decot, 11 36 39 75

Kevyn Neil, 10 40 40 80

Owen Croak 09 44 41 85

Alex Beck 09 56 64 120

Hayden Turk, 12 65 68 133

7th North Union 379

Cody Rausch, 11 42 45 87

Nick Reeder, 12 41 40 81

Connor Cox, 12 53 54 107

Blain Keckler, 12 52 52 104

Grant Daum, 12 56 52 108

8th River Valley 381

Talan Monticue, 10 40 39 79

Tyler Booker, 11 46 42 88

Levi Goins, 10 51 51 102

Caden Nicholson, 9 57 55 112

Carson Trafzer, 12 62 66 128

9th Mount Gilead 382

Mitchell Bell, 12 41 43 84

Zac Trimble, 12 50 46 96

Brad Landon, 12 49 49 98

Adam Linder, 12 43 62 105

Turner Fitzpatrick, 10 56 48 104

10th Bloom-Carroll 389

Joe Luckhaupt, 10 44 52 96

Monty Lobb, 10 50 46 96

Corey King, 12 49 49 98

Travis Hall, 11 49 50 99

Tanner Swartz, 10 46 53 99
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11th Highland 395

Drew Santo, 10 48 51 99

Owen Mott, 10 49 53 102

Gunner Oakley, 11 47 51 98

Dillon Lehman, 10 47 49 96

Noah Dado, 12 55 58 113



Place Name School Front Back Total

1 Trent Tipton, 12 Bishop Hartley* 36 37 73

2 Austin Decot, 11 Johnstown-Monroe* 36 39 75

3 Ali Khan, 11 Columbus Academy* 39 37 76

4 Minoy Shah, 9 Pleasant* 40 37 77

Brennon Newell, 12 Pleasant* 39 38 77

6 Griffin Mitchell, 11 Columbus Academy* 37 41 78

Kyle Zevchik, 11 St. Francis DeSales* 40 38 78

8 Talan Monticue, 10 River Valley* 40 39 79

Andrew Inthavongsone, 11 Bishop Hartley* 40 39 79

10 Kevyn Neil, 10 Johnstown-Monroe 40 40 80

Kahmar Byers, 11 Columbus Academy* 39 41 80

Matthew Cammeyer, 11 Columbus Academy* 41 39 80

13 Nick Reeder, 12 North Union 41 40 81

14 Michael Cummins, 11 St. Francis DeSales 40 42 82

15 Jack Shisler, 12 Bishop Hartley* 39 44 83

16 Mitchell Bell, 12 Mount Gilead 41 43 84

Reece Ford, 12 Lakewood 43 41 84

Austin Wilson, 12 Lakewood 44 40 84

19 Mason Rinehart, 9 Pleasant* 45 40 85

Owen Croak, 9 Johnstown-Monroe 44 41 85

21 Russell Ahmed, 9 Columbus Academy* 42 44 86

22 Thomas Mayhan, 12 Bishop Hartley* 41 46 87

Cody Rausch, 11 North Union 42 45 87

24 Tyler Booker, 11 River Valley 46 42 88

Alex Pratt, 10 Pleasant* 44 44 88

Robbie Sanders, 10 Lakewood 43 45 88

27 Mavrick Ford, 12 Lakewood 44 47 91

28 Andrew Connor, 11 St. Francis DeSales 48 47 95

29 Joe Luckhaupt, 10 Bloom-Carroll 44 52 96

Zac Trimble, 12 Mount Gilead 50 46 96

Dillon Lehman, 10 Highland 47 49 96

Monty Lobb, 10 Bloom-Carroll 50 46 96

33 Corey King, 12 Bloom-Carroll 49 49 98

Gunner Oakley, 11 Highland 47 51 98

Brad Landon, 12 Mount Gilead 49 49 98

Ryan Ratchford, 11 St. Francis DeSales 48 50 98

37 Travis Hall, 11 Bloom-Carroll 49 50 99

Tanner Swartz, 10 Bloom-Carroll 46 53 99

2018 OHSAA Central District Golf Tournament

Boys Division II -  Sectional Tournament

Oakhaven Golf Course - Sepember 25, 2018

District Qualifiers: Top three teams and top three low scoring individuals not on a qualifying team advance 

to the District Tournament.

RESULTS ALL GOLFERS
* indicates District Tournament Qualifier
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Drew Santo, 10 Highland 48 51 99

40 Owen Peters, 11 Pleasant* 51 50 101

Lawson Tittle, 12 Lakewood 55 46 101

Drew Navarro, 9 Bishop Hartley* 44 57 101

43 Levi Goins, 10 River Valley 51 51 102

Owen Mott, 10 Highland 49 53 102

45 Joe Valentine, 12 St. Francis DeSales 53 50 103

46 Turner Fitzpatrick, 10 Mount Gilead 56 48 104

Blain Keckler, 12 North Union 52 52 104

48 Adam Linder, 12 Mount Gilead 43 62 105

49 Connor Cox, 12 North Union 53 54 107

50 Grant Daum, 12 North Union 56 52 108

51 Caden Nicholson, 9 River Valley 57 55 112

52 Noah Dado, 12 Highland 55 58 113

53 Alex Beck, 9 Johnstown-Monroe 56 64 120

54 Carson Trafzer, 12 River Valley 62 66 128

55 Hayden Turk, 12 Johnstown-Monroe 65 68 133
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